Ref Noy A	NATIONAL Assessment Centre	e Services.	just 1 Jar/05] . /	YNA4720073	8.40	
Vent Mo ON ON (P) Reporting Only I-Potor Victor	Date In: 28 08 2000 12 90	Jeb description		Date &Time Compl	cted ·	Done pi.
Vent Mo ON ON (P) Reporting Only I-Potor Victor	Ref No: X / RAY P/ 1/20100911414	SAS c-Illing			1	
DD P Reparting Only I-Motor Vilo (Wilds OD Din, Tr Value)	Veh No. Sale 200	_	this, AlC this)			
TP Insure: Assessment/Surrey Report Asset Report by Pax/Handlo Oxenter/Visian Fact Tel: } Policy Mo: () Period: () Cover Type: () Conformed by () Period: () Cover Type: () Insured/Driver Liability: () () Note-Est Status (WO): N: 0-20%; P: 21-79%. P: 80-100%] Particle City Counter: () Warrenty YES () / NO () Bxcess: (S) Londing: \$1,000 ()/\$2,000 () Satisfact City Counter: () Variety Tricking Market () Status () () Valle-is City Counter () Trotal Lass Case is to e-unall Insurant/Orden/Tricking () () () () () () () () () (001.80 06.00			Ĺ,		
Protorred When time Assign When to Assign When to Assign When to Assign When the Assign When the Assign When the Assign When to Assign When the Assign When	(1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)	I-Motor W/O	(Withle: OD Thes	TP (hrs)		·
Assessed When I Bic Asset on When J OW; (Toli Pear TYP Bridgeshops Veh Not Veh Not J Not J Non-INC) . Owner / Driver; () Period: () Cover Type: () . Polity Not () Period: () Cover Type: () . Insured Driver Liability: (%) [Note-Est Status (WO): N. 0-20%; P: 21-79%, P: 80-1004] . Year of Registration: () Warranty: YES ()/NO() . Baces: (\$) Loading: \$1,000 ()/32,000 () . Satisful Human State () Loading: \$1,000 ()/32,000 () . Sat	OD 7 11 Reporting Only	i-Photo Uplo	aded .			
Protorned Witepr INC Assign Wkep / GWs (Toli Pearl Protorned Witepr INC Assign Wkep / GWs (Toli Pearl Protorned Witepr INC Assign Wkep / GWs (Toli Pearl Policy Not (Po	Th to	Assessment/Su	irvey Report			• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
TP Briefleubry: Veh Nos Der	1 P Insurer:	Ass't Report b	y Pax/Handle	Owner/Witan		Part And
Owner/ Driver: (Proformed Wkep (INC Assign Wkep / QW: (Yoli	Faxt	
Policy Not () Period () Cover Type () Confirmed by () Dates Times) Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [Note-Est Status (WO): N: 0-20%; P: 21-79%, P: 30-100%] Year of Registration: () Warranty YES ()/NO () Excess (S) Londing: \$1,000 ()/52,000 () Sense (Jistinh) (A) Walle-In Curromar : Customer's Information sticity Confidential & Strictly NO refer of repoter. () Youth Loss Case : to e-mail Ynsurer URCENTLY. Drive-in () / Towed-in (): Invoices VIES () / NO (): Towing Cot () (A) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courtesy Car () 2) QC Check / Post Report Inspection () 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost > \$3000] () Injury: Ontiet No: (Injury:) (Inju	TP Panticulies: Veh No.	D. 28417	, NC(.)/Non-INC().	
Insured/Driver Liability: (Owner / Driver: (~~		Tel:)
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [Note-Est Status (WO): N: 0-20%; P: 21-79%, P: 30-100%] Year of Registration: () Warranty: YES () / NO () Excess: (\$) Londing: \$1,000 () / 52,000 () Summitted and the state of the state	Policy No: () Per	rlod: ()	Cover Type: (·)
Year of Registration: () Warranty YES ()/NO ())
Year of Registration: () Warranty YES ()/NO ()	Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [1	Note-Est Status (NO): N: 0-20	0%; P: 21-79%. P:	80-100	4] .
() Walk-In Customar : Customer's Information Suicity Confidential & Strictly NO rofer of repairer. () Total Lass Case : to e-mail Insurer URGENTLY. Drive-in () Towed-in () : Invoicer VES () / NO () : Towing Cor () () Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courtesy Car () 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection () 3) Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost> \$3000) () Injury: () All Assidant Reporting (\$350))		
() Walledin Customer: Customer's Information bytelly Confidential & Strictly NO rofer of repairer. () Total Lass Case is to e-mail insurer URGENTLY. Drive-in () / Towed-in (); Invoicer VES () / NO (); Towing Cos () () Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courtesy Car () 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection () 3) Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost> \$3000) () Injury : () All Andicattispoint (\$350) () All Andicattispoint (\$35	Bxccss: (5) Londing: \$1,00	00 ()/\$2,000	()			
() Total Loss Case i to e-mail Insurer URGENTLY. Drive-in () / Towed-in (); Invoicer VES () / NO (); Towing Coi () () Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courtesy Car () 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection () () Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] () () Injury: () DAIL Acadeat Reporting () () () () () () () () () (TO AND THE STREET	DANIE STANIE	TO SUCKE STATE OF THE STATE OF	35.12	\$ S
() Total Loss Case i to e-mail Insurer URGENTLY. Drive-in () / Towed-in (); Invoicer VES () / NO (); Towing Co; () () () () () () () () () (STANDARD SERVICE STANDA	A CAMPACHINADO	official and a Str	ictiv NO rafor of rep	olior.	11
Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice: VES () / NO (); Towing Cor () (In Call College Cor ()) (In Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courtesy Car () (In Apply for Transport Allowance () / Car () (In Apply for Transport Allowance () / Car () (In Apply for Transport Allowance () / Car () (In Apply for Transport Allowance () / Car () (In Apply for Transport Allowance () / Car () (In Apply for Transport Allowance () / Car () (In Apply for Transport Allowance () / Car () (In Apply for Transport Allowance () / Car () (In Apply for Transport Allowance () / Car () (In Apply for Transport Allowance () / Car () (In Apply for Transport Allowance () / Car () (In Apply for Transport Allowance () / Car () (In Apply for Transport Allowance () / Car () (In Apply for Transport Allowance () / Car () (In Apply for Transport Allowance () / Ca	The state of the s	Commence of the Party of the Pa	· ·			. '
1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courtesy Car () 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection () 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] () Injury : 10			10/ 1.7			•)
1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courtesy Car () 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection () 3) Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$3000) () Injury : Description: ()	Linve-in ()/ Towed-in (); invoice	: VIIS () / E	ACC 11 1	TOWNER CO. C	ASSESSED TO THE PARTY OF THE PA	MANUAL WIFE
1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courtesy Car () 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection () 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] () Injury : Data Ship			Week and the	Saute Still (Child Still	CHANNE THE	the sample of th
2) QC Cheek/ Post Repair Inspection () Injury:	The state of the s	ourtesy Car ()	, ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		
Dulphond Resurvey Photo [Repnir Cost>\$3000] Injury: Dulphond Resurvey Photo [Repnir Cost>\$3000] Injury: Dulphond Resurvey Photo [Repnir Cost>\$3000] Dulphond Resurvey Photo [Repnir Cost>\$300] Dulphond Resurvey Photo [Repnir Cost>\$3000] Dulp			·		1,	
Injury: All Addidating prints (330) Modelly Madelly (330)	The second secon			-		, .
MADOCYARY Main And Continue Management	3) Optobo Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > 35	0001	/ !!		bheathar.	
MADONY VIEW All Academ Reporting (330) 37DA Demogration (3100)	Injury:	,				ON THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF
MADONY VIEW All Academ Reporting (330) 37DA Demogration (3100)	STYCER EXCEPTANCE THE STEET FANOR FOR SAVEN	CONTRACTOR OF THE STANDARD OF	WINDS WAR			Sodan.
In Alt Academ Importing (330); Shall Academ Importing (330); Shall Berney American Shoot	-0.1902/11.00 \$30.59/21/00X8Y45/25/00X744530X9Y44/	Market Hill Harry State	alite Bay alive or Santa	(EE) NAMED IN STREET BUILDING		·
In Alt Analdest Importing (330); Shall Analdest Importing (330); Shall Analdest Importing (
In Alt Academ Importing (330); Shall Academ Importing (330); Shall Berney American Shoot						
Interview of the state of the s	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					
In Alt Academ Importing (330); Shall Academ Importing (330); Shall Berney American Shoot						
The content of the co	The second of the second secon		NUMBER STREET	MYDEVSSYSSIA		Marie Sancis
iver/Owner: iver/	XIADDOKYAY """		100000000000000000000000000000000000000	WATER STATE OF THE	A43000	Alemina region
iver/Owner: () Fr : Towlog Fee			1) Alt Analdent	Tuporting (\$30); U		
maged Portion: Some of the property of the state of th	<u> 18. marka manakan kanan kana</u>	SCHOOLSHARWAY THE SECTION OF THE SEC	TYTY TOWING P.	•		
The checked by (Engr-In-Churge): Checked by (Engr-In-Churge): Not Lapsit Co-ordination	iver/Owner:		THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE	Townsend (I asurvey)	\$30	
Checked by (Engr-In-Churge): On: Not Courtery Caf/Tpt Allowance Not Uspair Co-cardination Not Uspa	ordinct No:	•	For elalming as	Institution of the state of the	375	
1) NTUC Additional Services: One			CITIL: Re-lames	lon		
Checked by (Engr-In-Churge): . NS: Caurlory Csf/Tpt Allowands . NS: Caur	rnaged Portion:		1) NI HOLDA	al Services:		
Checked by (Engr-In-Churge): - NS: Caurlety Caff Tpl Allow and 121 - NS: Caurlety Caff Tpl All			ODA		21	
Tr (NII) Tr (Nat Inspection 33) NIII des Mobils Pes Charged Inspection 35)	Checked by (Engr-In-Churge):	١	NSt Courlety	MOI UI ME LI ON	\$10	
No. DV/Collect Basels Coordinated Tr (NII) YP (Na INC) eletas Dic 30 7) Nizitae Mobile bivolog doted For Charged	THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF TH	THE THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER	A	(- Invitantion		
bivolor doted Per Charged		经被规划系统和数据			¥10	
Involve doted Pres Charried EMAILED	1 1 -	(F	-5) W121 Ideo Mol			MINIO
			hivolog doted			ENGINE

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

1998年1月1日日本山村美国大学、1998年1日本山村大学(1998年1日)	ACCIDENT STATEMENT		
Date Of Report	28/08/2020 12:00		
Date Of Accident	26/08/2020 09:50		
Exact Location Of Accident	BUKIT BATOK EAST AVENUE 3 (SPC PETROL STATION)		
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE		
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE		
Vehicle Registration Number	SGE3588S		
Insured/Policyholder			
Name Of Registered Owner	NG XINJI		
NRIC No	SXXXX797J		
Email Address	NOEMAIL		
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-96601594		
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-96601594		
Vehicle Particulars			
Manufacturer	HYUNDAI		
Model	ELANTRA-1.6 AD GLS (A)		
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE		
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO		
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY		
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR		
Insurance Company			
Name of Insurance Company	AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE, LTD.		
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE		
Fleet Policy	NO		
Policy Number	1900100795		
Cover Note Number			
Driver			
Name of Driver	LIM LEE TAT ALVIN		
NRIC No	SXXXX322H		
Date Of Birth	20/11/1978		
Occupation	INDOOR		
Date Of Driving Pass	16/07/2001		
Driving Experience	19 YEARS AND 1 MONTH		
Gender	MALE		
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-96601594		
Fax Number			
Contact Number	OTHERS-96601594		
EMail Address	NOEMAIL		

Address

BLK 472 JURONG WEST STREET 41

12-405

Postcode

640472

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

SPOUSE

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident Weather Conditions

Road Surface

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

CLEAR DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

2

NO

Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

YES

Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

YES

NO

YES

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

Police Station Address

BUKIT BATOK NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE CENTRE

ROAD: 21 BUKIT BATOK EAST AVE 4 , POSTCODE: 659840 , COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

TEL NO: 1800-6659999 - FAX NO: 66655793

NO

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

Was there any audio recorded?

YES

NO NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

SJQ2841T

PRIVATE CAR

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle?

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

Address

Postcode

LIM LEE TAT ALVIN

SLIGHT INJURY

SGE3588S

YES

NO

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

On 2	6th August	2020, at a	bout 09:	50 hrs, my	vehicle was	stationary
at SPC	petro sta	tion located	af Bukin	t Batole EAS	st ave 3.00	nt of a
sudden,	1 realise	Vehicle B	was nev	versing No	ticing that, 1	hanked.
Vehicle	b collided	onto the f	ront purti	ion of my	vehicle.	alighted_
and ex	changed c	ntact numbe	r and we	agreed to	proceed with	n insurance
claim.	noticed a	here were fe	W CCTV	installed an	round which	may have
captured	the incide	rt.				
						U

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature
Name:
NRIC/FIN No.:

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

NOTICE OF REPORTING

This is to confirm that LIm Lee Tat, Alvin (\$7835322H) has reported to the Police a traffic accident which occurred on 26/08/2020 at about 0949hrs along Bt Batok East Ave 3, SPC petrol station. The traffic accident does not consist of the below following criteria:

- i) Involvement with Pedestrian/Cyclist
- ii) At this moment, involving parties did not obtain more than 3 days of Medical Leave.
- iii) No Government property/vehicle damaged
- iv) Hit and Run Accident
- v) No foreign vehicle was involved
- vi) Nobody involved in the accident was conveyed by ambulance

Involving the following vehicles:

V1) SGE3588S, (Driver: Lim Lee Tat, Alvin (S7835322H) HP: 9660 1594)

V2) SJQ2841T, (HP: 8128 0766)

2 If this accident was reported to the Police within 24 hours of its occurrence, then he/she has complied with Sec 84(2) of the Road Traffic Act, Cap 276.

Rank/Name of Issuing Officer: SGT T190215 Lim Rong Feng

Date: 26/08/2020

Time: 1756hrs

5/D Ref: 72

Police Post/Unit: Bukit Batok NPC





SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACCIDENT DATE: 26-Aug-2020

ACCIDENT TIME: 0950

LOCATION: BUKIT BATOK EAST AVE 3 SPC PETROL STATION

VEHICLE NUMBER: SGE3588S

INSURED NAME: NG XINYI

NRIC / FIN: S8119797J

CONTACT: 96601594

MAKE: HYUNDAI

MODEL: ELANTRA AD 1.6 GLS AT

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?

) Yes, If No, Pls Select: (\(\sqrt{} \) Third Party (

) Reporting Only

INSURANCE COMPANY: AIG

TYPE OF POLICY: Comprehensive

POLICY NUMBER: 1900100795

EXPIRY DATE: 26-Sep-2020

NAME DRIVER: LIM LEE TAT ALVIN

NRIC / FIN: S7835322H

CONTACT: 96601594

DATE OF BIRTH: 20-Nov-1978

DRIVING PASS DATE: 16-Jul-2001

OCCUPATION: Indoor

GENDER: Male

EMAIL ADDRESS:

ADDRESS OF DRIVER: BLK 472 JURONG WEST STREET 41 #12-405 HDB-JURONG WEST SINGAPORE 640472

Relationship Of The Driver With The Insured:

Spouse

1 DRIVER

Number Of Passenger Include Driver:

1 Driver

NAME

NRIC/FIN/BC

GENDER

INJURED

LIM LEE TAT ALVIN

S7835322H

Male

INJURY DETAILS: 1/Driver: 0 Passenger(s)

Insurance Company Of Driver's Own Vehicle:

Weather Conditions: Clear

Road Surface: Dry

Was Any Foreign Vehicle Involved In This Accident?

No

Convey By Ambulance:

Was There Any Video Capture By Car Camera?

No

Was There Accident Reported To The Police?

Yes

Police Report Number:

ANNEX D

Details Of 3rd Party

Name

NRIC

Contact

No.of Paxs(incl' driver)

Veh B SJQ2841T

Not Sure



CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

AUTOPLUS PRIVATE VEHICLE

Name of Policyholder : NG XINYI (WU XINYI)

Period of Insurance

: 24 May 2019 To 26 Sep 2020

Engine No.

: G4FGHU637634

: KMHD841CMJU536994 Chassis No.

Vehicle No.

: SGE3588S

Policy No.

: 1900100795

Endorsement No. Issued Date

: 000000000333196 : 05 Mar 2020

ABOUT THE COVER

Make/Model

: HYUNDAI ELANTRA 1.6 GLS

Engine Capacity/Tonnage : 1,591.00 CC Driver Restriction

: NA

Sum Insured : Market Value

Off Peak Car : No

First Year of Registration : 2017

Insuring with COE/PARF : Yes

Person or Classes of Persons Entitled to Drive*:

a) The Policyholder
b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his/her permission.
This Policy will indemnify the Policyholder or any authorised driver only if he/she meets the specified age condition.

You have to pay an additional sum of \$3,000 as "Young and/or Inexperienced Driver Excess" ("YIDR") if You are or Your Authorised Driver (named or unnamed) is under the age of 23 and/or has less than 2 years' driving experience.

Age Condition

: All Age Condition

Limitation as to use*

Use only for social, domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business. This Policy does not cover use for hire or reward, driving ballon, driving test, racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing, the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any triade or business or use for any purpose in connection with Motor Trade.

Loss of Use 1500cc - 1600cc Optional

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 6 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189), Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Melaysia) and Road Transport (Amendment) Act 2019, are not to be included under these headings.

EXCESS

Section 1

Fire - \$0 Own Damage - \$600 Theft - \$0 Flood Cover - \$0

Section 2 Property Damage - \$0

Windscreen: \$100

Named Driver and Excess (where applicable)

NG XINYI (WU XINYI)

APPROVED REPORTING CENTRES/AUTHORISED REPAIRERS (FOR CLAIMS RELATED REPAIRS)

Approved Reporting Centres/ AIG Authorised Repairers (For claims related repairs)

Any accident repairs to the Vehicle must be carried out by one of our Authorised Repairers. Within the first 3 years of the first registration of the Vehicle in Singapore, You have the option of having the accident repairs carned out at the Sole Agent's workshop.

For other Approved Reporting Centres/AIG Authorised Repairers, please contact our 24-hour accident emergency hotime at +65 6338 6200. Alternatively, You may refer to AIG website www.aig.sg.or AIG SG Mobile App. Simply search and download "AIG SG" from iTunes or Google Play.

IMPORTANT NOTES

Hire Purchase Company/Employer's Loan: TOKYO CENTURY LEASING (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD

I/We hereby ceruly that the policy to which this Certificate of Insurance relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles(Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189), Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), Road Transport (Amendment) Act 2019 and Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia),

> Insure Link Pte Ltd 2 Kallang Avenue #08-16 CT Hub S(339407)

INSURE LINK PTE LTD

0501295000

Copyright @ 2019 AIG Asia Pacific

Off: 6444 4644 Fax: 6444 0040 AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

This computer generated document does not require a signature:

2 KALLANG AVE #08-16 CT HUB

SINGAPORE 339407

Underwritten by AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars	
Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC
Owner ID: Vehicle Details	797J
Vehicle No.:	SGE3588S
Vehicle to be Exported:	Yes
Intended Deregistration Date:	27 Aug 2020
Vehicle Make:	HYUNDAI
Vehicle Model:	ELANTRA AD 1.6 GLS AT
Primary Colour:	Silver
Manufacturing Year:	2017
Engine No.:	G4FGHU637634
Chassis No.:	KMHD841CMJU536994
Maximum Power Output:	93.8 kW (125 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$14,515.00
Original Registration Date:	27 Sep 2017
First Registration Date:	27 Sep 2017
Transfer Count:	1
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$14,515.00
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	26 Sep 2027
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$10,886.00
COE Expiry Date:	26 Sep 2027
COE Category:	A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp)
COE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$42,902.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$30,387.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$41,273.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 27 Aug 2020